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Women / 4 / JrC1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Linehan123
Love Gym

9.300 9.200 9.6009.600 37.700
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Alaisia Muhammad221
AIM Athletics Texans

9.400 9.450 9.4009.150 37.400
1 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Maisie Gray149
Champions

9.000 9.350 9.4009.000 36.750
6T 3 6T 5T 3 

3 

Elise Gipson189
Discover Tx

9.000 9.000 9.4509.100 36.550
6T 5T 5 3T 4 

4 

Nikki Khezry192
Discover Tx

9.100 9.400 9.0009.000 36.500
4T 2 6T 9 5 

5 

Eloise Hammerbeck190
Discover Tx

9.100 7.900 9.6509.500 36.150
4T 12 2 1 6 

6 

Avery Autenreith186
Discover Tx

8.700 8.400 9.4509.000 35.550
9 9T 6T 3T 7 

7 

Jacyn Braddick209
WGA Texans

9.000 9.000 8.2009.200 35.400
6T 5T 3 12 8 

8 

Campbell Wells247
Pearland Elite

9.250 8.400 9.2008.400 35.250
3 9T 10 7 9 

9 

Mia Hebral160
Maximum Woodlands

8.500 8.750 9.1008.850 35.200
11 8 9 8 10 

10 

Dina Fawaz206
Basels Gym

8.600 8.000 8.8507.600 33.050
10 11 11T 10 11 

11 

Sydnee Allen128
Santa Fe

7.600 8.800 8.7007.600 32.700
12 7 11T 11 12 

12 
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